Roosevelt Contact List
Centers

Foreign Policy Center: Kevin Hudnell, hudnell@email.unc.edu
Center for Women’s Affairs and Advocacy: Jabeen Ahmad, jahmad@email.unc.edu
Health Policy: Scott Gallisdorfer, sgallis@email.unc.edu
Education Policy: David Bevevino, dbevevin@email.unc.edu
Center for Business and Economic Policy: Matt Knepper, knepper@email.unc.edu
Center on Race Relations: Brandon Huffman, bjhuffma@email.unc.edu
Graham Center: Alex Lassiter, awlass@email.unc.edu
Energy and Environmental Policy: Marty Hyman, hymanm@email.unc.edu, and Liz Ramsey, aphasia@email.unc.edu
Administrative Branch

Publicity Coordinator: Leland Timmons, gtimmons@email.unc.edu
Administrative Coordinators: Jordan O’Donnell, jordanod@email.unc.edu
Treasurer: Clayton Pfannenstiel, cpfannenstiel@gmail.com
Conference Planning Committee:


Taylor Isenberg, itaylor@email.unc.edu

Meaghan Jennison, jennison@email.unc.edu

Libby Longino, elongino@email.unc.edu


Jeanne Tilley, jtilley3@email.unc.edu
Policy Branch

Policy Coordinator: Steph Guthrie, sjguthri@email.unc.edu
Policy Correspondents: Kelly Quick, kequick@email.unc.edu



Cate Howard-Teplansky, catharynht@gmail.com
